88
Centrifugal long-range induction and impulsion
fans 300ºC/1h, for working within the fire
danger zones, with low profile CI
Centrifugal long-range induction and impulsion fans 300ºC/1h, for
working within the fire danger zones, with low profile
Fan:
•	 	Steel sheet casing

300ºC/1h Service 300ºC/2h
Technical characteristics
230V 400V 690V
Speed
(r/min)
Model Maximum admissible
current (A)
Airflow
(m3/h)
LpA sound
pressure
at 1m dB(A)
Approx.
weight
(Kg)
CI-50-4T/A	 1405			   4,79	 2,77				    6860			   50			   21,9			   1,20			   78			   80
CI-50-4/8T/A	 1430	 /	705		  3,07	 /	1,36		  6860	 /	3430	 50	 /	13	 21,9	 /	10,9	 1,20	 /	0,30	 78	 /	63	 79
CI-75-4T	 1420			   7,98	 4,61				    9350			   75			   24,1			   2,20			   85			   120
CI-75-4/8T	 1430	 /	700		  4,84	 /	2,00		  9350	 /	4675	 75	 /	19	 24,1	 /	12,1	 2,20	 /	0,55	 85	 /	70	 120
CI-100-4T	 1430				    7,62			   4,40	 11950			   100			   25,0			   4,00			   89			   221
CI-100-4/8T	 1430	 /	710		  8,80	 /	2,75		  11950	 /	5975	 100	 /	25	 25,0	 /	12,5	 4,00	 /	1,00	 89	 /	74	 217
Impulsion
speed
(m/s)
Power